103945

024714

039153

194513

219771

321313

027845

082281

113974

069680

009616

017619

210672

043591

022007

320749

058543

007270

256839

217920

207057

174671

247292
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MARTIN Pascal
PAUC Pascal
BENOIT Dominique
FERGERE Gaél
DELHOUME Cyprien
BOUSQUET Joel
BOUVIER Marc
MAURIN Camille
COLLIGNON Denis
GUENOT Pascal

DUVERNEY Jean-Michel

MONGIRAUD Pascal
FALCOU Nicolas
NERON Vincent
SCHIAVONE Patrick
CREUZOT Quentin
DA SILVA Luis
COSSARD Frédéric
JEANDEL Gil
CAZENAVE Daniel
AURIAC Claude
ROSSELLO Jacques
ORAY Hervé

Club

MC Espace Tout Terrain

MC du Var

MC de Besancon-Gonsans
MC Chambloux

Amicale Moto d’Ambazac
Motocross Rueyres

MC Aix en Provence
Association La Gaz Familly
M. Foyer Rural de Faulx
Demigny Sports Mecaniques
MC Annemasse

MC des Bruyeres

Tout Terrain Club du Cabardés
MC Goudelin Merzer
Grenoble Enduro Club

MC des Puys

MC de La Vallée de I'Oise
MC du Val de Vergy

MC de Bermont

MC Baleer Bro

Retro Enduro Club de France
Provence Trial Classic

MTT Herblinois

Machine

Honda
Honda
Barigo
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Husgvarna
Honda
Barigo
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husgvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Total

127

104
91
87
86
62
49
39
36
34
30
24
20
20
20
18
16
13
10
10
06
06
02

N-1

Total

CABASSE

14/04
16
11
20
25
10
07
08
09
00
00
00
05
00
00
00
00
00
13
00
00
00
06
00

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05
25
13
08
16
10
06
11
07
05
09
03
00
00
00
20
00
00
00
00
04
00
00
02

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05
20
25
11
00
16
09
13
08
07
00
06
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06
16
11
03
20
13
10
09
07
00
25
04
05
00
00
00
08
00
00
00
06
00
00
00

BRIONNE

23/06
25
11
08
10
13
09
00
00
06
00
05
07
00
20
00
00
16
00
00
00
00
00
00

GONSANS

25/08
25
20
16
00
13
11
08
00
09
00
07
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
00
00

LEVEZOU

08/09
00
13
25
16
11
10
00
08
09
00
05
07
20
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
06
00
00

Points

AUROUX d'office

06/10



